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Hermitage School District
310 North School Drive
Hermitage AR 71647

870-463-2246

Health and Wellness District Improvement Priority

Section I: District Information

 School Year: 2019-2020

LEA Information:

District LEA Number: 0601
School District: Hermitage School District

Section II: District Committee Members:

District Wellness Committee Chair Name: Chase Ellis
Committee Chair Position: Dean of Students
Committee Chair Email: robert.ellis@hermitageschools.org
Committee Chair Phone: 870-463-2235
District Wellness Committee Co-Chair
Name:

Tyler Caruthers

Committee Co-Chair Position: Elementary Physical Education Teacher
Committee Co-Chair Email: tyler.caruthers@hermitageschools.org
Committee Co-Chair Phone: 870-463-8500

 Additional Committee Members: 

Name Position or Role Organization
Represented

Phone Email

Dorthy Davis School Board Member Hermitage School
District

870-463-
2468

 

Mistie McGhee Administrator Hermitage High
School

870-463-
2235

mistie.mcghee@hermitageschools.org

Jill McKinley Food Service Hermitage School
District

870-463-
2246

shana.mckinley@hermitageschools.org

Greg Mauldin Physical Education
Teacher

Hermitage High
School

870-463-
2235

greg.mauldin@hermitageschools.org

Rosa Grayson Parent Parent of Student 870-463-
5569

 

Kennedie Byrd Student Hermitage High
School Student

870-463-
2246

kennedie.byrd@hermitageschools.org

Karen
McDougald

Community Member Hermitage
Community

870-463-
3233

 

Susanne Grice School Health
Professional

Hermitage School
District

870-463-
8500

elizabeth.grice@hermitageschools.org
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Rosalynda Ellis Administrator Hermitage
Elementary
School

870-463-
8500

rosalynda.ellis@hermitageschools.org

Tracy Tucker Superintendent Hermitage School
District

870-463-
2246

tracy.tucker@hermitageschools.org

River Grice Elementary Student Hermitage
Elementary
Student

870-463-
8500

river.grice@hermitageschools.org

Aceen Jurado Elementary Student Hermitage
Elementary
Student

870-463-
8500

aceen.jurado@hermitageschools.org

Zach Beard High School student Hermitage High
School Student

870-463-
2235

zachary.beard@hermitageschools.org

 Additional Committee Members: 

Name Position or Role Organization
Represented

Phone Email

 School Board Member    
 Administrator    
 Food Service    
 Physical Education

Teacher
   

 Parent    
 Student    
 Community Member    
 School Health

Professional
   

Deanna Smith District Parent
Involvement and Family
Engagement
Coordinator

Hermitage School
District

870-463-
2235

deanna.smith@hermitageschools.org

     
     
     
     

 Reviewer Response:

 ADE Reviewed

  Reviewer Comments:
No revisions are needed at this time. Proceed to the Submissions Tab, and click the submit button in order to
complete the submissions process. Thank you, AEW 10/11/19
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